Leaflet
New WLAN Applications for EVs Appearance
of Wireless Charging
— Wireless Charging Requiring Communications Technologies —
Wireless Connectivity Test Set  MT8862A
Previously, vehicle WLAN communications have been used mainly for in-vehicle
infotainment, but with the appearance of electric vehicles (EVs), WLAN
technology is expected to play a key role in EV functions.

ac/ax standard WLAN protocol messaging. It requires no special tools or control to establish the connection and RF measurements
are made using general WLAN communications procedures with no need to set-up a special measurement environment.
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model Name Remarks
 MT8862A  Wireless Connectivity Test Set Main Unit
 MT8862A-001  RF Frequency 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz*1 Requires Options
 MX886200A  WLAN Measurement Software*2 Optional software, for IEEE 802.11b/g/a/n TRx evaluation
 MX886200A-001  WLAN 802.11ac Option*3 Optional software, for IEEE 802.11ac TRx evaluation
 MX886200A-002  WLAN 802.11ax Option*3 Optional software, for IEEE 802.11ax TRx evaluation
 MX886200A-020  WLAN Security Function*3 Optional software, supports WEP, WPA-Personal, WPA2-Personal security
*1: Requires MT8862A; *2: Requires MT8862A-001; *3: Requires MX886200A
RF Cable
Remote
(Ethernet)